Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Gramatura:

Sastav:

Preporucena dimenzija Stampe:
Dimenzija:

Dimenzija rucke:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanije:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.402.71

NATURELLA 170
NATURELLA 170, torba, 170 g/m2, bez

170 g/m2
pamuk

22 x15cm
38x42cm

70 x 2.5 ¢cm
0.0864 kg
0.095 kg

248

200/50

0.41 mx0.3 mx0.61 m
19 kg
8605040026779
420292980000

171



